Kloakrgr PVC-U 315 mm x 7,7
mm SN4 teetningsring x glat
redbrun 5m (0370027)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Tilslutning

SN

Storrelse

Lengde

Veegtykkelse

redbrun

PVC-U

teetningsring x glat

SN4

315 mm

5m

7,7 mm
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